HIGH CRI} FASHION FOOD
>90Ra modules modules

STONE FINISH

LED Power 17W 24W 33w
CRI >80Ra
CCT 3000K 4000K 3000K 4000K 3000K 4000K
LED Lumen  2422Im 2526Im 3432Im 3571Im 4415Im 4594Im

LED Efficacy ~ 142im/W 149Im/W 143Im/W 148Im/W 134Im/W 139Im/W

LOR Up to 90%
Driver Non-Dimmable Driver (included)
Standard Reflector 36° (included)
Reflector A A A A
18° 24° 36° 60°
included
Article No. Description Article No. Description
5.14.0111 Reflector 18° for Cast see page 102 3-Phase tracks and accessories
5.14.0112 Reflector 24° for Cast - Dimmable driver available only on request
5.14.0132 Reflector 60° for Cast




Cast 24W 3000K
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Beam (50%) Angle: 32°

Article No.
2.17.0243
2.17.0244
2.17.0245
2.17.0246
2.17.0247
2.17.0248

2.17.0249
2.17.0250
2.17.0251
2.17.0252
2.17.0253
2.17.0254

2.17.1517
2.17.1529
2.17.1521
2.17.1533
2.17.1525
2.17.1537

Field (10%) Angle: 63°

Product Name

3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast

3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast

3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast
3-Phase Track Light Cast

Color
Grey

Grey

White
White
Black
Black

Grey
Grey
White
White
Black
Black

Grey
Grey
White
White
Black
Black

LED
Lumen

2422Im
2526lm
2422Im
2526lm
2422Im
2526Ilm

3432Im
3571Im
3432Im
3571Im
3432Im
3571Im

4415Im
4594Im
4415Im
4594Im
4415Im
4594Im

CcCT

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

CRI

>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra

>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra

>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
>80Ra
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Cooling Power Reflector
Passive 17W 36°
Passive 17W 36°
Passive 17W 36°
Passive 17W 36°
Passive 17W 36°
Passive 17W 36°
Passive 24W 36°
Passive 24W 36°
Passive 24W 36°
Passive 24W 36°
Passive 24W 36°
Passive 24W 36°
Passive 33W 36°
Passive 33W 36°
Passive 33W 36°
Passive 33w 36°
Passive 33w 36°
Passive 33w 36°
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